BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL
1701N-CIVIL ENGINEERING (CGPA) 4 YDC B.TECH.l -SEMESTER DIPLOMA (ZERO) JUNE-2024
Result Sheet

SrNo. Roll No. Student Name Subject Paper Marks Remark
Max Orginial Rev-1 Rev-2 Rev-3 Changed
1 2382300035 DIVYA BHARTI 201-ENGINEERING PHYSICS TH-1 0 0 More Than 20%
SUMMARY
Change Count 0

No Change Count 0
More Than 20 Count 1
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Fage No, | 7 1



SrNo. Roll No.

Change Count
No Change Count

1 2282300140
2 2282300268
3 2482300058
4

5 2482300070

BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL
3101N-CIVIL ENGINEERING (CGPA) 4 YDC B.TECH.| -SEMESTER DEC.-2023

Result Sheet

Student Name Subject

GOUTAM JAMRA 202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
SATISH BADODE 202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
RITESH KUMAR VERMA 202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

204-ENGINEERING MECHANICS AND

SHIVANSH KUMAR 202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
TRIPATHI

SUMMARY

1
4

More Than 20 Count. 0

’é‘fﬂ\\;&’

13’{'”

Paper

Max Orginial Rev-1 Rev-2 Rev-3 Changed

TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1

’/..

5

0

0
0
0
0

0
0
16

Remark

MNo Change
No Change
Change
No Change
No Change

Page No, |

1



SrNo.  Roll No. Student Name

1 2282300131 DAVED KUMAR
NARWAY

=
3 2382300088 AMAN YADAV

:Change Count 1
No Change Count 2
More Than 20 Count 0

BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL
3301N-MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (CGPA) 4 YDC B.TECH. | SEMESTER DEC.-2023
Result Sheet

Max Orginial Rev-1 Rev-2 Rev-3 Changed

Subject Paper Marks
201-ENGINEERING PHYSICS TH-1 0
202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING TH-1 0
202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING TH-1 0
SUMMARY

Dy ~ i

0

20

Remark

No Change

No Change
Change

Page Nao. 1

1



SrNo. Roll No. Student Name

1 2482300113 ANSH VERMA

Change Count 0
No Change Count 1
More Than 20 Count O

BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL
3501IN-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (CGPA) 4 YDC B.TECH. | SEMESTER DEC.-2023

Result Sheet
Subject Paper Marks

Max Orginial Rev-1 Rev-2 Rev-3 Changed

101-ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-| TH-1 0

SUMMARY

/\ﬂ".\-'\' 4 1He) oy~

0

Remark

No Cha nge

Page No. 1

!



SrNo. Roll No. Student Name

1 2482300056 RISHABH VERMA

2 2482300293 SNEHA AHIRWAR
3

Change' Count 1
No Change Count 2
More Than 20 Count C

BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL
3401IN-COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG (CGPA) 4 YDC B.TECH. | SEMESTER DEC.-2023
Result Sheet

Subject Paper Marks Remark
Max Orginial Rev-1 Rev-2 Rev-3 Changed
102-ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY TH-1 0 0 No Change
102-ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY TH-1 0 14 Chznge
103-TECHNICAL ENGLISH TH-1 0 0 Mo Change

SUMMARY

e

1o 4

Page No. |

1



Sr No.. Roll No. Student Name

1 2382300027 ALKA CHOUKIKER

Change Count 0
No Change Count 1
More Than 20 Count 0

BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL
1402-COMPUTER 5CI & ENGG (CGPA) 4 YDC B.TECH. Il SEMESTER (DIPLOMA) JUNE-2024

Subject

201-ENGG, PHYSICS

=

Result Sheet
Paper

TH-1

SUMMARY

Max Orginial Rev-1 Rev-2 Rev-3 Changed

0

Marks

0

Remark

No Chzange

Page No. |

I



Sr No.
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Roll No.

2282300204
2382300161

2382300214
2482300012

2482300021
2482300123

2482300125

2482300271

12482300293
2482300304

2482300315
2482300330

Change Count

No Change Count
More Than 20 Count ©

Student Name

NITIN PATEL

POORAB THAKUR
VISHAL TEMBHARE
AMIT KUMAR PATEL
ASHUTOSH MISHRA
ASHISH TIWARI
ATUL DWIVEDI

SAPNA DHAKAD

SNEHA AHIRWAR
TANUJA CHOUDHARY

URJA THAWRE
"YOSHITA NAMDEV

0
17

BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL
3402N-COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG (CGPA) 4 YDC B.TECH. Il SEMESTER JUNE-2024

Result Sheet

Subject

201-ENGINEERING PHYSICS
201-ENGINEERING PHYSICS
202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
201-ENGINEERING PHYSICS
202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
205-ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND CAD
201-ENGINEERING PHYSICS
202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
201-ENGINEERING PHYSICS
201-ENGINEERING PHYSICS
202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

Paper

TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1

SUMMARY

Max Orginial Rev-1 Rev-2 Rev-3 Changed

0
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Marks

0

Q Q.0 0 0O O 0O O 0 0O 0o Q0 0. o o o

Remark

No Cha ngé
Neo Change
No Change
No Chznge
No Cha ngé
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
Na Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
Mo Change
No Change

Page No. |

1



SrNo. Roll No. Student Name

1 2282300143 HARSH VARDHAN
SINGH

Change Count 0
No Change Count 1
More Than 20 Count 0

BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL
3602N-ELECTRONICS & COMM ENGG (CGPA) 4 YDC B.TECH. II-SEMESTER JUNE-2024

Result Sheet
Subject Paper

201-ENGINEERING PHYSICS TH-1

SUMMARY

Max Orginial Rev-1 Rev-2 Rev-3 Changed

0

Marks

0

Remark

No Change

Page No. 1

1



SrNo.. Roll No.

1 2382300077

2382300107
2382300203
2382300230

2482300113
2482300172
2482300243

W N OB BWw N

Change Count
No Change Count

Student Name

MOHAMMAD HILAL
MANSOORI

ARNEST KUSHWAHA
UADAY BARKHANE
REMEKSHA SAHU

ANSH VERMA
JANMEIJAY TIWARI

RAUNAK KUMAR
TIWARY

4
4

More Than 20 Count 0

BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL
3502N-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (CGPA) 4 YDC B.TECH. Il SEMESTER JUNE-2024
Result Sheet

Subject Paper Marks
Max Orginial Rev-1 Rev-2 Rev-3 Changed

201-ENGINEERING PHYSICS TH-1 0 0
202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING TH-1 © 19
201-ENGINEERING PHYSICS TH-1 0 20
202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING TH-1 0 0
205-ENGINEERING GRAPICS AND CAD TH-1 0

201-ENGINEERING PHYSICS TH-1 0 21
205-ENGINEERING GRAPICS AND CAD TH-1 0 0
205-ENGINEERING GRAPICS AND CAD TH-1 0 21

SUMMARY

Remark

No Change

Change
Change
No Change
No Change
Change
No Change
Change

Page No. |



Sr No. Roll No.

1 2282300187
2 2282300220
3 2382300274
4 2382300318

Change Count
No Change Count

Student Name

MOHD IKHLAQUE
PRANAV BAIRAGI
RAHUL GANNORE
NIKHIL KAPSE

0
4

More Than 20 Count 0

BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL
3504N-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (CGPA) 4 YDC B.TECH. IV SEMESTER JUNE-2024

Result Sheet

Subject

404-DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

405-THEORY OF COMPUTATION
405-THEORY OF COMPUTATION

404-DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

Paper

TH-1
TH-1
TH-1
TH-1

SUMMARY

Max Orginial Rev-1 Rev-2 Rev-3 Changed

0

0
0
0

Marks

0

0
0
0

Remark

No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change

Page No. |

I



SrNo. Roll No. Student Name

1 2282300322 7ZAID NAZMI

Change Count 0
No Change Count 1
More Than 20 Count 0

BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL
3404N-COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG (CGPA) 4 YDC B.TECH. IV SEMESTER JUNE-2024

Result Sheet

Subject Paper
401-ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-]II
SUMMARY
L1 1“—[

TH-1

Max Orginial Rev-1 Rev-2 Rev-3 Changed

0

Marks

0

Remark

No Change

Page No. |



SrNo. Roll No. Student Name

1 2182300108 ASHUTOSH GIRI

Change Count 0
No Change Count 1
‘More Than 20 Count 0

BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL
3506N-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (CGPA) 4 YDC B.TECH. VI - SEMESTER JUNE-2024

Result Sheet

Subject

603-COMPUTER NETWORK

Paper

TH-1

SUMMARY

| 21

g~

Max Orginial Rev-1 Rev-2 Rev-3 Changed

0

Marks

0

Remark

No Change

Page No. 1

1



BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL
3306N-MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (CGPA) 4 YDC B.TECH. VI - SEMESTER JUNE-2024

Result Sheet
SrNo. Roll No. Student Name Subject Paper Marks

Max Orginial Rev-1 Rev-2 Rev-3 Changed

1 2282300162 KESHAV PRATAP SINGH 601-REFRIGERATION AND AIR CONDITIONING TH-1 0

SUMMARY

:Change Count 0
No Change Count 1
More Than 20 Count 0

0

Remark

No Change

Page No. |

I



SrNo. Roll No. Student Name

1 2182300265 SHAKILALI

Change Count 0
No Change Count 1
More Than 20 Count 0

BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL
3307N-MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (CGPA) 4 YDC B.TECH. VII - SEMESTER DEC.-2023

Subject

Result Sheet

Paper

703A-CORE ELECTIVE-III SEAM TURBINE

SUMMARY

l“f{‘.' }“J/P

TH-1

Max Orginial Rev-1 Rev-2 Rev-3 Changed

0

Marks

0

Remark

No Change

Page No. 1

]



Sr No. Roll No. Student Name

1 2182300269 SONAL SALAME

Change Count 1
No Change Count 0
Meore Than 20 Count 0

BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL

3308N-MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (CGPA) 4 YDC B.TECH. VIII - SEMESTER

Result Sheet

Subject

12-CORE ELECTIVE-IVENERGY CONVERSION

Nt

Paper

TH-1

SUMMARY

21

4

—

Max Orginial Rev-1 Rev-2 Rev-3 Changed

60

Marks

29

Remark

Change

Page No. |

1



